28A-2
C
R
Y
O
G
E
N

External diameter 17.56 in 446 mm
Height 36.57 in 929 mm
Net weight of lab dewar 46.5 lb 21.1 kg
The total weight of the 135.6 lb 61.5 kg
filled with liquid nitrogen
Storage days of static 209
liquid nitrogen >days
Accessories for LAB-L50
Description Part #
Replacement Lid LAB-L50-LID
Specimen Holder LAB-D50-SH
Dipper LAB-D50-DIP
LAB-L Dewars from 28A-2 and 28A-3
Part # Description
LAB-L6 6 Liter Lab Dewar
LAB-L10 10 Liter Lab Dewar
LAB-L30 30 Liter Lab Dewar
LAB-L50 50 Liter Lab Dewar
ARCTIC FOXTM Lab Dewars for L50 Liters
28A-4 Ratermann Manufacturing, Inc. Customer Service 1-800-264-7793 � Fax 1-800-264-7797 � Order Online at Web Store www.rmiorder.com

N
K
S
D
e
w
a
r
F
la
s
k
LAB-T Dewars
Part # Description
LAB-T6 6 Liter Lab Dewar
LAB-T10 10 Liter Lab Dewar
LAB-T30 30 Liter Lab Dewar
LAB-T50 50 Liter Lab Dewar
New Style Top
Rev: 11/1/13
UNIT DIMENSIONS
Opening diameter (in/mm) 2 (50)

series
Dewars)
Specimen
Holder
Dipper
for
LAB-Dxx
series
Dewar Lab Dewar Accessories for 6 Liter Capacity
Part # Description
LAB-DLID Replacement Lid
LAB-D6-SH Specimen Holder for 6 Liter Dewar
LAB-D6-DIP Dipper for 6 Liter Dewar
Lab Dewar Accessories for 10 Liter Capacity
LAB-DLID Replacement Lid
LAB-D10-SH Specimen Holder for 10 Liter Dewar
LAB-D10-DIP Dipper for 10 Liter Dewar
Lab Dewar Accessories for 30 Liter Capacity
LAB-DLID Replacement Lid
LAB-D30-SH Specimen Holder for 30 Liter Dewar
LAB-D30-DIP Dipper for 30 Liter Dewar
Hose
Part # Length Description
FPA4D38-A 4’ CGA-295 with 3/8” Diffuser
FPA6D38-A 6’ CGA-295 with 3/8” Diffuser